6/30/2014

PFC 12-08-C-00-SUN Expense Budget

Project Number/Title FMA Actual Expenses |PFC Approved Expenseg$Over/Under Contract
001 Purchase SRE $326,932.88 $300,000.00 $26,932.88
002 Security Improvements $216,261.13 $209,000.00 $7,261.13
003 PFC Implement/Admin $17,721.53 $18,500.00 ($778.47)
Total Expense $560,915.54 $527,500.00 $33,415.54




2:57 PM
07/09/14

PFC 12-08-C-00-SUN

All Job Balance

All Transactions

TOTAL

Type Date Num Account Amount Balance

PFC 12-08-C-00
001-Purchase Snow Removal Equipment
Check 06/13/2012 24860 Accounts Receivable 3,757.50 3,757.50
Check 06/30/2012 24996 Accounts Receivable 4,025.00 7,782.50
Check 08/13/2012 25035 Accounts Receivable 59.25 7.841.75
Check 08/13/2012 24801 Accounts Receivable 875.00 8,716.75
Check 09/01/2012 25116 Accounts Receivable 2,290.00 11,006.75
Check 09/01/2012 25102 Accounts Receivable 20.68 11,027.43
Check 09/12/2012 25140 Accounts Receivable 665.00 11,692.43
Check 09/30/2012 25307 Accounts Receivable 225.00 11,917.43
Check 10/31/2012 25367 Accounts Receivable 875.45 12,792.88
Check 11/28/2012 25454 Accounts Receivable 298,081.50 310,874.38
Check 11/30/2012 25530 Accounts Receivable 210.00 311,084.38
Check 03/13/2013 25758 Accounts Receivable 15,688.50 326,772.88
Check 09/18/2013 26584 Accounts Receivable 120.00 326,892.88
Check 09/23/2013 26584 Accounts Receivable 40.00 326,932.88
Total 001-Purchase Snow Removal Equipment 326,932.88 326,932.88
002-Security Improvements
Check 06/07/2013 26125 Accounts Receivable 4,850.00 4,850.00
Check 08/01/2013 26233 Accounts Receivable 10,805.00 15,655.00
Check 09/01/2013 26333 Accounts Receivable 3,622.67 19,177.67
Check 10/01/2013 26419 Accounts Receivable 5,847.00 25,024.67
Check 10/01/2013 26437 Accounts Receivable 1,600.00 26,624.67
Check 10/10/2013 26447 Accounts Receivable 55,756.46 82,381.13
Check 11/12/2013 26576 Accounts Receivable 11,250.00 93,631.13
Check 12/20/2013 26747 Accounts Receivable 121,750.00 215,381.13
Check 02/12/2014 26931 Accounts Receivable 880.00 216,261.13
Total 002-Security Improvements 216,261.13 216,261.13
003-Implementation & Admin Costs
Check 03/01/2012 24493 Accounts Receivable 2,320.00 2,320.00
Check 05/09/2012 24741 Accounts Receivable 2,331.51 4,651.51
Check 06/01/2012 24795 Accounts Receivable 7,654.00 12,305.51
Check 07/01/2012 24902 Accounts Receivable 5,416.02 17,721.53
Total 003-Implementation & Admin Costs 17,721.53 17,721.53

Total PFC 12-08-C-00 560,915.54 560,915.54

560,915.54 560,915.54
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6/30/2014

Approved Draw PFC Website Draw Balance
Project Number/Title Invoices Funds Applied Remaining
001 Purchase SRE $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $0.00
002 Security Improvements $209,000.00 $135,807.00 $73,193.00
003 Implement/Admin Costs $17,722.00 $17,722.00 $0.00
Total $526,722.00 $453,529.00 $73,193.00




PFC WEBSITE EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BY QUARTER

2012 PFC 12-08-C-00-SUN

Quarter PFC PFC Funds PFC Projects Funds Applied To PFC Project
End Date | Approved | Transferred Balance
Amount Remaining
03/31/12 $527,500.00
06/30/13 $527,500.00 | $221,461.00 | 001 - Purchase SRE $221,461.00 $78,539.00
09/30/13 $527,500.00 $65,516.00 | 001 - Purchase SRE $65,516.00 $13,023.00
12/3113 $527,500.00 $47,463.00 | 001 - Purchase SRE $13,023.00 .00
003 - PFC Admin $17,722.00 .00
002 - Security Improvements $16,718.00 $192,282.00
03/31/14 $527,500.00 $50,027.00 | 002 - Security improvements $50,027.00 $142,255.00
06/30/14 $527,500.00 $69,062.00 | 002 - Security improvements $69,062.00 $73,193.00

U:\PFC\2012\QuarterlyExpenditure.sum.doc
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PFC No. 12-08-C-00-SUN
ACCOUNT TRANSACTION SUMMARY
Revised: June 30, 2014

Transfer/Expenditure Roll Over Deposit Amount  Amount Transferred  Account Balance

6/1/2013 $0.00
6/5/2013 $221,461.88 $221,461.88
6/11/2013 $221,461.00 0.88
6/16/2013 $10,768.35 10,769.23
6/30/2013 $7,463.87 18,233.10
7/9/2013 $18,233.00 0.10
7/31/2013 $23,496.54 23,496.64
8/7/2013 $23,496.00 0.64
8/31/2013 $23,787.19 23,787.83
9/9/2013 $23,787.00 0.83
9/30/2013 $17,306.52 17,307.35
10/7/2013 $17,307.00 0.35
10/31/2013 $13,533.88 13,534.23
11/11/2013 $13,534.00 0.23
11/30/2013 $16,622.50 16,622.73
12/5/2013 $16,622.00 0.73
12/31/2013 $19,204.81 19,205.54
1/6/2014 $19,205.00 0.54
1/31/2014 $19,770.33 19,770.87
2/5/2014 $19,770.00 0.87
2/28/2014 $11,051.57 11,052.44
3/10/2014 $11,052.00 0.44
3/31/2014 $33,802.07 33,802.51
4/2/2014 $33,802.00 0.51
4/30/2014 $18,702.68 18,703.19
5/6/2014 $18,703.00 0.19
5/31/2014 $16,557.75 16,557.94
6/3/2014 $16,557.00 $0.94
6/30/2014 $19,100.03 $19,100.97
Total $221,461.88 $251,168.09 $453,529.00 $19,100.97
PFC Approved Expenses $527,500.00
Less Amount Transferred $453,529.00
Total Amount Eligible for Transfer $73,971.00




Awiaws, Mountain Account Statement
Member
West Banik FDIE

A Division of Glacier Bank

PO Box 1059 - Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83816-1059

pDate 4/30/14
Account Number 813200008236
Enclosures 5

HwwwREE e AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 83340 Page:1 of 4
338 0.7603 AV 0.381 11 338
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FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

12 PFC FUND

1616 AIRPORT CIRCLE

HAILEY ID 83333-5534

---- ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200008236 FLEX ACCOUNT 18,703.19
---- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----

FOR STATEMENT QUESTIONS CALL 208-765-0284 OR 800-641-5401

FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 5
Account Number 813200008236 Statement Dates 4/01/14 thru 4/30/14
Previous Balance 33,802.51 Dpays in the statement period 30
5 Deposits/Credits 18,702.18 Average Ledger 9,902.45
1 Checks/Debits 33,802.00 Average Collected 9,279.05

Service Charge .00

—— Interest Paid .50
Ending Balance 18,703.19 2014 Interest Paid 4.92

—— Deposits and Additions

Date Description Deposits Refe
4/03 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 35.12—
4/09 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 9,638.64—
4/17 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 3,166.79—
4/24 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 4.39—
4/30 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 5,857.24
4/30 Interest Deposit .50

Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe
4/02 Transt to MAIN ACCOUNT 33,802.00-
Transfer to ckg
confirmation number 402140667



Date 4/30/14

Account Number 813200008236
Enclosures 5
Page:3 of 4
FLEX ACCOUNT 813200008236 (Continued)
Daily Balance Information
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
4/01 33,802.51 4/09 9,674.27 4/30 18,703.19
4/02 .51 4/17 12,841.06
4/03 35.63 4/24 12,845.45
Interest Rate Summary
Date Rate
3/31 0.180000%
4/02 0.000000%

4/10 0.050000%



AA Moumntaimn

= West Bank

A Division of Glacier Bank

PO Box 1059. Coeur d'Alene, Ildaho 83816-1059

Account Statement

Member

Fbie

A0 it
et akiaie Date 5/30/14
Account Number 813200008236
Enclosures 3
Rk AR EREAUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 83340 Page:1 of 4
341 0.7603 Av 0.381 11 341
ML e i
FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
12 PFC FUND
1616 AIRPORT CIRCLE
HAILEY ID 83333-5534
-—--- ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200008236  FLEX ACCOUNT 16,557.94
~——- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----
FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 3
Account Number 813200008236 Statement Dates 5/01/14 thru 6/01/14
Previous Balance 18,703.19 Days in the statement period 32
3 Deposits/Credits 16,557.18 Average Ledger 13,556.50
1 checks/Debits 18,703.00 Average Collected 13,039.08
Service Charge .00
Interest Paid .57
Ending Balance 16,557.94 2014 Interest Paid 5.49
Deposits and Additions
Date Description Deposits Refe
5/07 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 12,448.95
5/15 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 12.95
5/29 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 4,095.28
6/01 Interest Deposit .57
Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe
5/06 Transf to MAIN ACCOUNT 18,703.00-
Transfer to Checking
confirmation number 506140919
paily Balance Information
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
5/01 18,703.19 5/07 12,449.14 5/29 16,557.37
5/06 .19 5/15 12,462.09 6/01 16,557.94



Date 5/30/14
Account Number
Enclosures

FLEX ACCOUNT 813200008236 (Continued)

813200008236
3

pPage:3 of 4

Interest Rate Summary

Date Rate
4/30 0.050000%
5/06 0.000000%

5/08 0.050000%



MA Mountain Account Statement
Member
West Banlk EDIC

A Division of Glacier Bank

PO Box 1059« Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83816-1059

Date 6/30/14

Account Number 813200008236
Enclosures 5
Fadkak kR R AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 83340 Page:1 of 4
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FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY i (i 7 I)U”
12 PFC FUND JUL T 0
1616 AIRPORT CIRCLE MEMORIAL
- FRIEDMAN
HAILEY ID 83333-5534 ARPORT
—-~-—-—- ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200008236 FLEX ACCOUNT 19,100.97
—-——- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----
FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 5
Account Number 813200008236 Statement Dates 6/02/14 thru 6/30/14
Previous Balance 16,557.94 Days in the statement period 29
5 Deposits/Credits 19,099.63 Average Ledger 10,589.13
1 checks/Debits 16,557.00 Average Collected 9,930.52
Service Charge .00
Interest Paid .40
Ending Balance 19,100.97 2014 Interest Paid 5.89
Deposits and Additions
Date Description Deposits Refe
6/05 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 10,779.85
6/12 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 17.56—
6/18 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 130.93—
6/26 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 4.36—
6/30 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 8,166.99/
6/30 Interest Deposit .40
Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe
6/03 Transf to MAIN ACCOUNT 16,557.00

Transfer to CKG
Confirmation number 603140789
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